JOURNEE N_3

CHALLENGE BUFFA

09/12/14

DREUX1

ETIENNE_AUGUSTIN

100

42

68

42

VANDER_BAUWEDE

L |MICHEL MAURICE| L
I 134953N 018920S| |
B B
R |PIOCHE_ GOUACHE| R
E |MICHEL PIERRE| E
1150232 142593J
1 |MELUN SICOT| 1
DANIEL BERNARD
B [131317R 018453T| B
A A
N |STENGEL DIVANACH| N
D |JOSEPH GEORGES| D
E [143694S 112255N| E
DREUX1 LUCE

DJ:JC HAIS




